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Levy Ellas, mgr. Charles Levy & Co.-, r. 1916
Ellis

Levy Elias, salesman Kast & Co., r. 331%
Eddy

Levy Ella, widow, r. 1123 Steiner
Levy Emanuel, clerk Congregation Emanu-El

r. 2710 Pine
Levy Emanuel, salesman M. Schussler & Co.,

r. 945 Hayes
Levy Emanuel A., pawnbroker, 32 Stockton,

r. 1S56 Ellis
Levy Emanuel H., wholesale tailor, 513 Mar-

ket, r. 2139 Pine
Levy Emlle, salesman Jules Levy & Bro., r.

1012 Van Ness Av.
Levy Eugene, carrier Postoffice, r. 1167 Mis-

sion
Levy Eugene M., clerk Emporium, r. 1167

Mission
LEVY EUGENE W.

atty-at-law and notary public, 24-25 Mills
Bldg., 5th floor, r. 2318 Clay

Levy Eva, widow, r. 1816 Pine
Levy Fernand, bookkeeper J. Kahn & Co.,

r. 1111 Scott
Levy F. F., r. 1207 Market
Levy Frank W., salesman Bercovich Bros., r.

523 Birch Av.
Levy Fred H., pres. M. Schussler & Co., r.

2321 Devisadero
Levy George W. (Levy & Kutz) r. 2931 Clay
Levy Gustav, salesman Will & Finck Co.,

r. 1538 Ellis
Levy Gustave, clerk, r. 1473 O'Farrell
Levy Gustavo, chancellor Mexican Consulate,

604 Clay, r. 1708% Sacramento
Levy Hannah, widow, r. 365 Hayes
Levy Hannah Miss, ladies' hairdresser, 128

O'Farrell
Levy Hannah Mrs., r. 511 Octavia
Levy Harris, 2d hand clothing, 948 Folsom
Levy Harry, collector McNab & Smith, r.

826% Harrison
Levy Harry, foreman M. P. Brown & Co., r.

1033 Sutter
Levy Harry L., bookkeeper Sachs Bros. &

Co., r. 1703 Buchanan
Levy Harry M., salesman Cowen & Cowen,

r. 759 McAllister
Levy Henry, r. 1010 Clement
Levy Henry, r. 1032 Ellis
Levy Henry, cable tester P. S. Tel. & Tel.

Co., r. 1942 Bush
Levy Henry, lineman Shoenberg Elec. Co.,

r. 1925 Ellis
Levy Henry, mgr. E. H. Levy, r. 1685 Post
Levy Henry, peddler, r. 826% Harrison
Levy Henry, shoes, 248, 3d, r. 327 Clementina

LEVY HENRY
wholesale butcher, beef, 1st Av. South and
sheep, 5th Av. South, office 529 Clay, r.

2219 Pacific Av.
Levy Henry R. (Levy Bros.) r. San Bernar-

dino, Cal.
Levy Herbert, with Isaac Levy, r. 1102 Van

Ness Av.
Levy Herbert C, mgr. Livingston Bros., r.

1718 O'Farrell
Levy Herbert M., clerk Steinberger & Ka-

lisher, r. 811 Octavia
Levy Herman, clerk H. J. Muir, r. 1314 Mis-

sion

Levy Herman, delicacies, 1617 Buchanan
Levy Herman, office 214 Pine, r. 922 Eddy
Levy Herman, tailor, 1470 Market, r. 1321

Golden Gate Av.
Levy Herman M., capitalist Nevada Block, r.

1302 Post
Levy Heyman, traveler M. P. Brown & Co.,

r. 1617 Buchanan
Levy Hiram, clerk Post, r. 342 Tehama
Levy H. L. Mrs., widow, r. 1726 Sutter
Levy H. Walter, r. 2520 Clay
Levy Hyman. teamster, r. 2264 Bush
Levy I., r. Hotel Savoy
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Levy Ignatz, salesman Levy & Co., r. 182
Webster

Levy Irving mgr. cash service Emporium, r.

1326 Buchanan
Levy Isaac, r. 816 Sutter
Levy Isaac (J. Schweitzer & Co.) and tanner

519 Clay, r. 1102 Van Ness Av.
Levy Isaac, salesman, r. 432 Hayes
Levy Isaac G., printer, r. 315, 4th Av.
Levy Isaac K., salesman, r. 462 Geary
Levy Isadore, clothing, 205, 2d
Levy Isadore, peddler, r. 1405 Pacific
Levy Isidor, jewelery, 208 Montgomery Av.,

r. 10 Hollis
Levy Isidor W., cashier B. D. Pike & Co..

r. 1408 McAllister
Levy J. Mrs., r. 604 Buchanan
Levy Jacob, r. 11 Fulton
Levy Jacob, r. 810 Larkin rear
Levy Jacob, r. 939 Folsom
Levy Jacob, r. 2105 Jones
Levy Jacob (A. Levy & Co.) r. 1328 Pierce
Levy Jacob, carriage finisher Sophey Bros.

& Co., r. 340 Clementina
Levy Jacob, clerk C. Guillet, r. 916>4 O'Far-

rell

Levy Jacob, mgr. Levy Bros., r. 704 Bush
Levy Jacob, men's furnishings, 114, 3d, r. 939

Folsom
Levy Jacob, merchant, r. 1821 Sntter
Levy Jacob, salesman Butler-Schutze Co., r.

1023 Buchanan
Levy Jacob, salesman J. & L. Lesser, r. 1534

Ellis
Levy Jacob, tailor, 284 Stevenson
Levy Jacob, tailor, r. 611 Octavia
Levy Jacob C., dept. mgr. Emporium, r. 2315

Jackson
Levy Jacob W., chiropodist 6 O'Farrell, r.

1225 Eddy
Levy J. C. Mrs., propr. Hotel Granada, 1000

Sutter
Levy Jeanne Miss, teacher mandolin, r. 2931

Clay
Levy Jennie Miss, saleslady Emporium, r.

327% Golden Gate Av.
Levy Jesse H. (The Helblng Hat Co.) 214

Hyde
Levy Jesse M., sec. Golden Gate Champagne

Co., r. Alameda
Levy Johanna, matron Pac. Hebrew Home
Levy John, helper W. T. Garratt & Co.
Levy John, Mrs., widow, r. 1501 Steiner
Levy John C, r. 1000 Sutter
Levy John J., r. 2609 Fillmore
Levy Joseph (Joseph Levy & Co.) r. 2004 Bush
Levy Joseph, butcher J. Schweitzer & Co., r.

826 Ellis
Levy Joseph, cashier H. Levi & Co., r. 1000a

Golden Gate Av.
Levy Joseph, clerk J. De La Montanya Co.,

r. Alameda
Levy Joseph, clerk Neuctadter Bros., r. Oak-

land
Levy Joseph, driver S. Bauer, r. S47 Florida

Levy Joseph, junk, 40 Clay, r. 144:. McAllister

Levy Joseph, salesman Hoffman, Rothchild
& Co., r. 1412 Buchanan

Levy Joseph, tailor, r. 1020b Folsom
Levy Joseph, with H. Brandensteln & Co., r.

106 New Montgomery
Lew Joseph & Co. (Joseph Levy) wholesale

liquors and cigars. 607 Sansome
Levy Joseph B., r. 219 Oak

MARSH RIG BUILDING CO.

Mills Building, S. F.
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